

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16742/2010

HARYANA STATE INDUSL.DEV.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMT.PARMESHWARI & ORS.	Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
WITH SLP(C) NO. 16767 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16768 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16771 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16772 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16780 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16781 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16784 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16785 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16786 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16788 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16789 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16792 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16800 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16803 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16804 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16808 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
SLP(C) NO. 16809 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)	
Item No.33	-2-

SLP(C) NO. 16810	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16811	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16826	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16827	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16860	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16893	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16910	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		
SLP(C) NO. 16933	of 2010	
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)		

Date: 25/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd