

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16781/2010

HARYANA STATE INDUSL.DEV.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
Special Leave Petition (C) 16785/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16784/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16789/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16792/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16809/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16810/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Special Leave Petition (C) 16826/2010
(With application for substituted service and effecting service through
publication and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has undertaken to file notice
publication in all the cases separately and a single affidavit in respect
of all the matters.

Registry to take necessary steps and submit a detailed report by
next date.

List again on 31.01.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED)
| | REGISTRAR |